HR22, HR30, HR35
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 06-Dec-11 1 Document Number: 22162
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Voltage Ring Style Capacitors,
Class 1 and Class 2 Ceramic

D1
mm
(inch)
D2
mm
(inch)
H
mm
(inch)
TYPE HR22
HR0022VR75138AX1
R2000H (Z5U)
750
2.8 10 (0.39) 22 (0.87)
7.5 (0.295)
HR0022VR10238AX1 1000 5.6 (0.220)
HR0022VR20291BB1
R6000 (Y5U)
2000 8.0 (0.315)
HR0022VR30291BB1 3000 5.3 (0.209)
TYPE HR30
HR0030VT15238AX1 R2000H (Z5U) 1500 3.5
12 (0.47) 30 (1.81)
7.6 (0.295)
HR0030VW25291BB1
R6000 (Y5U)
2500 5.6 10.0 (0.394)
HR0030VR50291BB1 5000 2.8 5.0 (0.197)
TYPE HR35
HR0035VT10138BJ1 R85 (U2J) 100 3.5
12 (0.47) 35 (1.38)
7.0 (0.276)
HR0035BB50291BA1 R4000 (Y5U) 5000 2.0 5.2 (0.205)
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
MOUNTING GUIDELINES
Ring style capacitors can be mounted in series.
• Avoid installation in which too much pressure or torque is applied to the capacitor elements